Platz Nr

1 1102 DE
2 1081 DE
3 3037 DE
4 1062 DE
5 3013 DE
6 3073 DE
7 1103 DE
8 3007 DE
9 3072 DE
10 3025 DE
11 1087 DE
12 1086 DE
13 1085 DE
14 3057 DE
15 3076 DE
16 4061 BE
17 1068 DE
18 1042 DE
19 3070 DE
20 3016 DE
21 1021 DE
22 3100 DE
23 3101 DE
24 3089 DE
25 2032 --
26 1050 DE
27 3010 DE
28 3068 DE
29 3094 DE
30 3081 DE
31 1027 DE
32 3058 DE
33 3084 DE
34 4051 BE
35 2047 US
36 1099 DE
37 1100 DE
38 2095 AT
39 3096 DE

D
o
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3102 DE

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Kafer Holger
Halluschki Peter
Zink Bernd

Hinck Stefan
Busam Manfred
Hain Karl-Otto
Hussong Jorg
Loose Raymund
Krétzsch Ekkehard
Spéth Robert
Jasper Wolfgang
Stolt Michael
Knape Claudia
Daum Gerhard
Moldenhauer Uwe
Schoépges Werner
Filla Thomas
Baake Peter

Hohl Andreas
Hauser Waldemar
Bohn Hilmar
Macho Ernst
Straubinger Robert
Ritz Jurgen
Becker Lauro
Dotzauer Jens
Eder Stefan
Lehmann Martin
Weidel Martin
Saglam Yahya
Klix Frank
Schneider Walter
Zahn Frank

Palm Nico

Hoops Lothar
Weber Klaus-Peter
Held Rolf

Klaus Erich
Richter Roland
Bilik Bernd

SD
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Punkte
1798
1758
1707
1692
1661
1653
1645
1624
1624
1609
1603
1602
1593
1584
1578
1566
1559
1556
1518
1505
1498
1498
1496
1495
1489
1484
1456
1444
1444
1440
1439
1437
1435
1431
1429
1429
1424
1416
1406
1402



Platz Nr

41 1015 DE
42 3045 DE
43 3002 DE
44 4080 DK
45 1091 DE
46 4060 BE
47 1033 DE
48 1084 DE
49 3019 DE
50 4074 ES
51 2042 AT
52 1037 DE
53 2044 US
54 2064 BM
55 3015 DE
56 4103 FR
57 3090 DE
58 2060 PL
59 4037 FR
60 4011 FR
61 1053 DE
62 2068 PL
63 2034 PL
64 2086 CA
65 2021 DE
66 1044 DE
67 1090 DE
68 2038 PL
69 3053 DE
70 2100 PL
71 3049 DE
72 4077 DE
73 2089 PL
74 1066 DE
75 3067 DE
76 1097 DE
77 2029 PL
78 1056 DE
79 1077 DE
80 4092 FR

Seite: 2/11

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Monheim Helmut
Bechel Walter
Deurer Dominique
Als Poul Henning
Herzog Janny

Velz Walter
Schmitz Matthias
Kujas Lothar
Schmidt Jurgen
Troost Ernst
Riegler Wolfgang
Gintzel Raimund
Schultz Karl-Ludwig
Hermans Robin
Sieler Falk

Weber Eric
Belmadi Achim
Moch Franciszek
Jung Henri

Gass Jean-Luc
Waillenweber Georg
Szumski Zbigniew
Lapa Henryk
Rohrer Joe
Engelhardt Jurgen
Stolze Roland
Dewald Otto
Bednarek Piotr
Jakel Karsten
Kasparek Marian
Langer Robert
Schénenborn Rosemarie
Maziarczyk Wladyslaw
Kronenberg Karin
Kinback Thomas
Bocksberger Andreas
Synowiec Leonard
Gobel Reiner
Stabno Walter
Michel Georges

SD

Punkte
1399
1397
1386
1382
1378
1375
1357
1353
1352
1341
1338
1338
1335
1325
1323
1291
1290
1289
1282
1273
1269
1267
1263
1251
1249
1247
1246
1246
1243
1243
1243
1242
1232
1231
1229
1229
1224
1216
1214
1210



Platz

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr

3074 DE
1064 DE
4044 FR
2002 PL
3005 DE
3083 DE
4032 BE
2003 PL
4018 FR
2025 PL
3086 DE
1017 DE
1105 DE
4097 FR
1014 DE
1031 DE
1057 DE
1054 DE
2045 PL
2031 PL
4072 BE
1065 DE
4009 BE
2058 PL
2105 AT
4002 DK
3011 DE
2011 PL
3036 DE
4058 ES
4063 DE
1059 DE
4085 BE
4027 BE
4088 FR
1075 DE
3029 DE
3038 DE
2027 US
2076 PL

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name
Wengoborski Dieter
Rahmann Uwe
Weibel Pierre
Piekorz Czeslaw
Spann Joachim
Thielbar Silke
Boursie Heribert
Warecki Bernard
Schmitt Jean-Claude
Widawski Adam
Nagel Carola
Wiese Anja
Grunert Rainer
Paulen Claudia
Kurth Peter
Schlitzberger Karl-Heinz
Willerberg Andre
Burgers Ari
Nieroda Julian
Myrczik Jozef
Bougard Armand
Paulikat Mirko
Halmes Albert
Samarzewski Pawel
Scholler Georg
Jorgensen Henning
Eisenkolb Bernd
Juraszek Adam
Horn Michael
Hermanns Uwe
Chercoles Doris
Jost Rico

Kesseler Barbara
Michels Konrad
Dudda Gerhard
Kréhle Erwin
Herrmann Wilfried
Schimko Andreas
Stewin Hans
Baszczok Gerard
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Punkte
1209
1208
1206
1203
1202
1202
1201
1200
1199
1191
1186
1186
1183
1182
1177
1174
1170
1167
1162
1160
1159
1158
1157
1151
1150
1149
1147
1146
1145
1144
1144
1137
1135
1135
1134
1132
1132
1129
1128
1127



Platz

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

2048 AT
4045 FR
3063 DE
4068 DK
3046 DE
4064 FR
3103 DE
4020 FR
1061 DE
4065 FR
3050 DE
2007 PL
4038 FR
1052 DE
1058 DE
1094 DE
4023 FR
1019 DE
1028 DE
4043 BE
4017 BE
3092 DE
2035 PL
2103 PL
1030 DE
1088 DE
4048 FR
4046 FR
4021 DK
1005 DE
2074 PL
1039 DE
2092 PL
1093 DE
4004 DE
1106 DE
3099 DE
1010 DE
4095 FR
2080 PL

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Nemec Otto
Christ Michel
Raddatz Thomas
Hutmann Max
Jordan Roland
Martin Didier
Basche Michael
Hug Robert
Dohmen Walter
Beck Francois
Riedel Gerhard

Leszczylski Kazimierz

Krauth Patrick
Gries Siefgried
Fischer Eckhard
Mduller Marianne
Wagner Joseph
Schlésser Erwin
Krack Sven-Oliver
Schmitz Roland
Elsen Kieu Nhi
Haas Sigrid

Misiak Andrzej
Latocha Eugeniusz
Engler Jirgen
Hagen Udo vom
Finkler Joseph
Wolf Charles
Hoeg Allan
Loibnegger Herbert
Brzoska Henryk
Albrecht Ekhard
Motyl Andrzej
Pfotenhauer Hans
Vossler Albert
Sester Thomas
GOtz Peter
Zwicker Karl-Heinz
Heyd Serge

Ciwis Wilhelm

Onwoununm
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Punkte
1126
1124
1115
1114
1113
1113
1112
1112
1112
1110
1107
1106
1105
1104
1096
1093
1093
1087
1087
1084
1082
1078
1076
1075
1069
1069
1064
1063
1063
1063
1061
1059
1055
1049
1048
1044
1043
1042
1042
1038



Platz

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Nr

1098 DE
3001 DE
1022 DE
3097 DE
2023 PL
4001 FR
2004 PL
4041 BE
3017 DE
1051 DE
3082 DE
4057 ES
3041 DE
3043 DE
4084 DE
4104 FR
3027 DE
1004 DE
4052 FR
4070 DE
4036 FR
1012 DE
2051 PL
4082 DK
4040 BE
2015 NL
4003 FR
2001 PL
3069 DE
3028 DE
2053 AT
2079 PL
2062 PL
3095 DE
4007 FR
3004 DE
4030 FR
1013 DE
1055 DE
4073 DE

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

GO0tz Regina
Kaucher Jochen
Bohn Markus
Hehnke Constanze
Cegielka Jozef
Fees Herbert
Placzek Ryszard
Heeren Reinhard
Meyer Michael
Buchenau Arno

Hoffmann Karl-Heinz

Luxen Ewald
Rommel Bernd
Panck Hans-Jurgen
Wenzelmann Axel
Heintz Gaston
Eska Mike

De Cosmo Silvio
Heckert Jean-Paul
Schwarz Rene
Schrenck Bernard
Pelka Harald
Starosta Boleslaw
Thorup Ole
Becker Freddy
Barth Denis

Burry Bernard
Czypionka Piotr
Glass Timo
Bertsch Karl-Heinz
Forjan Christian
Sztkowski Leszek
Saternus Jerzy
Uhl Bernd

Risch Roland
Gontard Karl-Heinz
Fendel Ferdinand
Heims Gustav
Severovic Senad
Mduller Lothar

wn
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Punkte
1038
1037
1033
1033
1026
1024
1024
1022
1021
1016
1014
1014
1013
1013
1012
1011
1009
1007
1005
1002
1001
995
994
993
989
986
985
985
984
983
983
983
983
983
982
980
971
971
968
967



Platz

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
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Nr

3098 DE
3054 DE
2101 AT
3105 DE
3008 DE
3077 DE
1025 DE
4016 CL
1070 DE
2102 PL
2019 PL
3003 DE
4025 ES
3065 DE
4026 ES
1060 DE
4079 FR
3048 DE
4056 ZA
3104 DE
1048 DE
1069 DE
2093 PL
3088 DE
4053 DE
4042 FR
3018 DE
3052 DE
4098 FR
2077 AT
2010 PL
3032 DE
4086 FR
2046 PL
4022 FR
1029 DE
3006 DE
1047 DE
2098 AU
1073 DE

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Wasilke Matthias
Schwarzer Udo
Regenfelder Sieglinde
Heinen Wolfgang
Marek Mario
Moldenhauer Philipp
Pellhammer Hans
Baecht Gudrun
Backhaus Andreas
Grzywaczyk Piotr
Fizia Jo6zef

Funk Hermann
Kerntke Wolfgang
Esser Markus
Hilbrand Reinhard
Neubert Hans-Jirgen
Kurtzemann Bernard
Mast Dieter

Vierlich Bernd
Harkamper Rudolf
Enke Yves

Filla Marco

Zywicki Marcim
Kesselring Winfried
Spalteholz Udo
Hueller Uwe
Schubert Sven
Fuhrer Martin
Paulen Bernard
Romirer Dr. Ulrike
Stechly Janusz
Kleinau Joachim
Munschina Pierre
Kolodziejczyk Krzysztof
Wagner Gérard
Ansorge Hubert
Ritten Christa
Wettlaufer Kurt
Hanich Jakob
Seeber Hartmut

SD

nuununuwm w

wn

nwwnwo

Punkte
963
962
962
960
959
957
953
953
950
948
948
945
940
939
933
933
932
929
928
926
921
921
916
911
911
907
907
906
905
904
897
896
892
891
884
883
883
880
878
874



Platz

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
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Nr

2026 AT
4035 FR
1011 DE
3066 DE
4100 ES
4054 FR
1020 DE
1024 DE
4050 FR
1049 DE
1076 DE
2020 PL
2012 BM
2037 PL
3022 DE
4093 DK
2059 PL
1003 DE
1101 DE
2061 BS
4008 DE
1016 DE
2043 CA
4019 FR
1043 DE
1026 DE
3059 DE
1083 DE
2096 PL
2069 --
1080 DE
1018 DE
1046 DE
2040 PL
1072 DE
2054 PL
1063 DE
1040 DE
3042 DE
4014 FR

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name
Schachenreiter Jurgen
Eyermann Robert
Lange Georg
Steffen Thomas
Richter Horst
Wurtz Marcel
Heller Michael

Wolf Dieter
Wegner Gerd
Wolfssperger Heiner
Keil Michael
Szymanski Grzegorz
Reist Hans
Bednarek Jan
Stronk Irmgard
Thomsen Christian
Brylka Ernest
Raschke Alexandra
Brkan Tomislav
Danner Lutz
Hohnen Alfred
Bokelmann Rainer
Kuhnen Frank
Schmitt Bruno
Stolze Andrea
Plewnia Detlef
Schneider Markus
Ziemer Frank
Frysztacki Aleksander
Nurnberger Frank
Balzer Andreas
Morjan Joachim
Wettlaufer Tamara
Dudek Wieslaw
Goris Klemens

Rak Zbigniew
Schuschke Julia
Nitschke Klaus
Hainke Volker
Bleichner Frédéric

w
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Punkte
873
873
870
867
866
866
866
864
864
861
857
852
852
852
849
847
843
842
841
839
839
834
828
827
820
815
814
814
808
807
807
804
803
803
802
801
797
796
794
793



Platz

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
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Nr

2039 PL
3039 DE
3035 DE
2073 PL
2065 PL
2063 PL
3009 DE
1002 DE
4031 FR
3061 DE
2055 PL
4071 FR
3087 DE
3030 DE
3079 DE
4076 DE
3033 DE
3051 DE
1096 DE
4015 FR
2005 AU
3023 DE
2036 PL
3062 DE
2078 PL
3040 DE
2083 PL
1078 DE
3085 DE
4005 FR
1009 DE
1006 DE
2091 PL
3091 DE
2017 NL
2082 PL
3034 DE
4081 FR
1023 DE
4024 FR

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Hejnosz Grazyna
Dollan Lutz

Fieger Georg
Kujaschewski Marian
Kowalczyk Piotr
Zdechlik Kazimierz
Walther Siegfried
Dietrich Frank

Lutz Roger

GraRler Wolfgang
Ogierman Stanislaw
Choudar Jacques
Stegen Walter van
Schmitz Heinz-Dieter
Wetzeler Hans
Wilhelm Dr. Klaus
Thiel Walter

Flock Alfred

Dziwisch Heinz
Bleichner Daniel
Cameron Charles
Stelzer Klaus
Wojtaszewski Stanislaw
Reiche Stefan

Knesz Franciszek
Jiurgensen Rolf
Tkocz Mieczyslaw
Vehse Detlef
Gottschalk Bernd Dieter
Graef Gilbert

Kupka Hans-Peter
Rodehlser Rosita
Broda Bartlomiegj
Hintze Heinz-Joachim
Simons Sascha
Bodaszewski Edward
Maidhof Joachim
Schweitzer Jean-Jacques
Kunst Stefan

Fuchs Benno

wunwaownm
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Punkte
792
791
785
783
783
783
776
775
773
772
770
768
765
761
760
754
752
748
748
748
738
735
735
734
729
726
725
717
713
712
711
709
707
701
698
698
698
696
693
690



Platz

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Seite: 9/11

Nr

1104 DE
4106 DE
2081 AT
4028 ES
4055 ZA
3078 DE
4069 FR
1071 DE
3093 DE
3106 DE
4089 FR
4091 FR
3060 DE
2088 PL
3021 DE
1041 DE
4083 DK
2006 AU
1032 DE
3024 DE
2066 PL
2075 AT
4029 FR
2090 PL
1038 DE
2008 PL
2013 PL
2018 PL
3047 DE
3055 DE
4105 FR
1001 DE
2071 CA
4013 DE
4006 FR
2084 CA
1008 DE
2022 PL
2024 PL
4078 FR

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Kuntzemann Friedhelm

Sorg Dietmar
Heilig Uli
Schulz Cornelia
Kohut Sabine

Moldenhauer Renate

Hartz Brigitte
GrolRRkurth Erich
Sauter Ingeborg
Rothmann Andreas
Nussbaum Michel

Killat Rudiger-Bernd

Schneider Lothar

Szydlowski Jaroslaw
Wiggenhauser Armin

Hoth Harry
Christiansen Karl
Cameron Anke
Schindler Dietmar
Seeger Martin W.
Kreft Tadeusz
Grafinger Helga
Will Oliver

Broda Helena
Schade Reiner
Sikora Janusz
Feit Ryszard
Kielkowski Marek
Kemmler Holger
Lang Uwe

Rauch Jean-Marie
Prickartz Martha
Khalil Jutta
Asbrand Uwe
Kopf Herbert
Hagen Horst
Opitz Marcel
Glac Jbzef

Mocigemba Aleksandra

Murb Jeannot

Punkte
689
688
688
686
684
680
679
678
678
677
663
660
656
637
636
635
633
631
631
629
623
617
605
600
600
596
595
594
593
583
578
578
573
569
566
564
562
560
559
559



Platz

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Nr

3064 DE
2009 PL
4066 FR
4099 FR
2049 PL
4049 BE
4075 DK
2030 PL
3044 DE
2094 PL
4087 DE
1074 DE
1095 DE
3080 DE
2097 AU
1035 DE
3014 DE
2056 PL
4090 BE
2087 PL
4059 BE
2067 PL
1079 DE
2033 AU
2014 PL
3012 DE
4010 FR
1067 DE
4096 FR
3031 DE
2028 PL
3020 DE
4033 FR
1045 DE
4034 FR
4102 BE
4067 FR
4012 FR
3056 DE
4101 BE

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Lutzke Alfred
Zbigniew Kosiec
Ehret Georges
Acker Francois
Wilczek Rajmund
Peters Glnter
Boldt Lars
Szczecina Michal
Bechel Heidi
Gruca Jan
Teumer Dr. JOrg
Neumann Horst
Stechno Karlheinz
LeiRing Bernd
Schmieder Theo
Hannebohm Willi
Munch Ingolf
Witkowski Tadeusz
Vaessen Leo
Morgala Henryk
Langer Jacqueline
Armatys Jozef
Stanke Michael
Steiger Joseph
Szober Andrzej
Rudiger Jens
Bind Marc

Steffen Ulrich
Heinrich Pascal
Gerber Helmut
Synowiec Konrad
Haase Horst
Seeger Harry
Steingraber Matthias
Leichtnam Gaston
Mduller Leonie
Wassner Jean-Paul
Uhimann Ernest
Klingelhofer Rolf
Paulus Friedchen

nwowm

Punkte
557
552
552
550
549
546
544
535
530
527
525
517
515
508
504
503
497
494
486
486
486
480
478
461
456
444
440
427
421
420
412
407
368
364
352
342
321
320
314
311



Platz

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
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Nr

1034 DE
2072 PL
3026 DE
1092 DE
2099 AT
2016 PL
2070 PL
4047 FR
2041 PL
3075 DE
2085 AT
1082 DE
2052 PL
2104 PL
1007 DE
1036 DE
1089 DE
2050 PL
3071 DE
4039 FR
2057 PL
4094 FR

Seriensieger
Serie 4

Name

Guttes Birgit
Golec Jan

Reiss Uwe
Lecoq Linda
Ortner Rainer
Tabak Henryk
Knopek Kazimierz
Wolf Philippe
Dudek Pawel
Backes Friedrich
Maierl Sylvia
Tauber Willem
Pawleta Jerzy
Nowak Jan
Brandt Mathias
Schertenleib Hans-Ulrich
Feiler Anissa
Bianga Edward
Reiher Jurgen
Lingelser Etienne
Lica Jan
Michalon Dany

Punkte
309
305
285
280
273
272
266
247
240
233
232
230
207
153
132
110
74
68
38
24
-10
-33



